
DECEMBER 2025 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Namer #1 #2 #3 TOT County/School Namer #1 #2 #3 TOT

Bibb - 1 Atlanta Jewish Academy             

Academy for Classical Ed. 16 18 18  52 Blessed Trinity Catholic HS             

Mount de Sales Academy 21 14 13  48 Chattahoochee HS 25 27 23  75

Tattnall Square Academy 16 16 14  46 Galloway School             

Carroll - 2 Holy Innocents' Epis. School 16 12  7  35

Carrollton HS 19 18 20  57 Innovation Academy 27 28 23  78

Chatham - 3 Lovett School    18  9  27

Savannah Christian Prep. 19 14 13  46 Pace Academy-Upper School 25 24 25  74

Savannah Country DS 18 18 16  52 Roswell High School             

St. Andrew's School 10  8  3  21 The Cottage School  9  7  5  21

Cherokee - 4 The Weber School 18        18

River Ridge HS 18 17 13  48 Westminster School 26 19 21  66

Clarke - 4 Gwinnett - 7

Cedar Shoals HS 16 11     27 Brookwood HS 19 18 11  48

Columbia - 5 Buford High School 17 18 13  48

Augusta Prep. Day Sch 17 22 18  57 Central Gwinnett HS             

Grovetown HS 17 17     34 Friendship Christian Sch 19 24 16  59

Lakeside HS (Columbia) 15 17 17  49 Gr. Atlanta Chrstn Sch             

Coweta - 2 Killian Hill Christian School 18 16 15  49

East Coweta HS             Norcross HS 12     6  18

Heritage School 13 13 10  36 Wesleyan School 19 12 13  44

Northgate High School 14 11     25 Jackson - 7

De Kalb - 4 Jefferson HS 20 17 11  48

Decatur HS 22 20 16  58 Muscogee - 3

Lakeside HS    10  3  13 Brookstone School       10  10

Douglas - 2 Columbus HS 30 28 28  86

Douglas County HS 17 12 14  43 Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts 13 12 10  35

Effingham - 3 Oconee - 4

Effingham County HS  7  6     13 North Oconee HS 17 19  5  41

Fayette - 1 Pickens - 4

McIntosh HS 21 24 20  65 Pickens County HS 20 18 20  58

Starr's Mill HS 18 19  4  41 Richmond - 5

Whitewater High School 16  4 10  30 Davidson Fine Arts School 13  7 10  30

Forsyth - 1 Westminster School    17 10  27

Lambert HS 26 26 25  77 Rockdale - 5

North Forsyth High School  7  9  7  23 Rockdale Magnet School 21        21

West Forsyth HS 18 15     33 Worth - 3

Fulton - 6 Worth County HS             

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

18Utkarsh A - Columbus HS 14Mack B - Pace Academy-Upper School

18Varun G - Innovation Academy 14Katya K - Columbus HS

18Samanyu G - Westminster School 14Evan L - Westminster School

18Nia L - Lambert HS 14Yun Tian L - Lambert HS

17Priyanshu B - Columbus HS 14Ethan P - Columbus HS

16Arnav M - Pace Academy-Upper School 14Brady Z - Chattahoochee HS

16Lucas M - Decatur HS 14Christopher Z - Chattahoochee HS

16Reagan N - Columbus HS 13Sam B - Columbus HS

16Arnav P - Lakeside HS (Columbia) 13Luke D - McIntosh HS

16Hridhay S - Columbus HS 13Andrew D - McIntosh HS

16Raghavan S - Lambert HS 13Shastry D - Columbus HS

16Patrick X - Chattahoochee HS 13Will G - Columbus HS

16Nathan Y - Westminster School 13Ian H - River Ridge HS

Utkarsh A, Columbus HS Arnav M, Pace Academy-Upper School

Priyanshu B, Columbus HS Lucas M, Decatur HS

Mack B, Pace Academy-Upper School Arnav P, Lakeside HS (Columbia)

Varun G, Innovation Academy Grace R, Carrollton HS

Samanyu G, Westminster School Raghavan S, Lambert HS

Katya K, Columbus HS Landon W, Pickens County HS

Nia L, Lambert HS Patrick X, Chattahoochee HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

15Rohan B - Innovation Academy 13Roohe K - Columbus HS

15Xiyao G - Douglas County HS 13Alex L - Augusta Prep. Day Sch

15Isaac K - Columbus HS 13Gavin P - Killian Hill Christian School

15Shile P - Friendship Christian Sch 13Peter R - Mount de Sales Academy

15Ansh R - Columbus HS 13Grace R - Carrollton HS

15Landon W - Pickens County HS 13Asa S - Tattnall Square Academy

15Kaiwen X - Friendship Christian Sch 13Le T - Columbus HS

14William B - Decatur HS 13Jae T - Buford High School

14Logan B - Columbus HS 13Jiafei Z - Lambert HS

86Columbus HS 49Lakeside HS (Columbia)

78Innovation Academy 48Brookwood HS

77Lambert HS 48Buford High School

75Chattahoochee HS 48Jefferson HS

74Pace Academy-Upper School 48Mount de Sales Academy

66Westminster School 48River Ridge HS

65McIntosh HS 46Savannah Christian Prep.

59Friendship Christian Sch 46Tattnall Square Academy

58Decatur HS 44Wesleyan School

58Pickens County HS 43Douglas County HS

57Augusta Prep. Day Sch 41North Oconee HS

57Carrollton HS 41Starr's Mill HS

52Academy for Classical Ed. 36Heritage School

52Savannah Country DS 35Holy Innocents' Epis. School

49Killian Hill Christian School 35Rainey McCullers Sch of Arts


